
Art  Supervisors  Association  2016-­17  
All-­County  Art  Exhibit  Chairs/Coordinators  

  
  

ACTIVITY   NAME   DISTRICT   PHONE   EMAIL  

President   Philip  Grusenmeyer   Hicksville    
Public  Schools  

733-­2142   pgrusenmeyer@hicksvillepublicschools.org  

Exhibition    
Executive    
Co-­Chairs  

Elena  Cardo   Bethpage   644-­4164   ecardo@bethpage.ws 
 

Invitation  
Coordinator  

Kathryn  Behr   East  Meadow   478-5532   kbehr@eastmeadow.k12.ny.us 
  

Receiving    
Chairs  

Patricia  Beary    
  
Elena  Cardo  

Wantagh    
  
Bethpage  

679-­6402  
  
644-­4164  

bearyp@wantaghschools.org  
  
ecardo@bethpage.ws 
  

Installation    
Chair  

Robert  Brase   Oceanside  
  

678-­1220  
  

rbrase@oceansideschools.org  

Publicity  
Coordinator  

Barbara  Hirten   Bellmore   992-­1100   bhirten@BMCHSD.k12.ny.us  
    

Post  Exhibition  
Chair  

Judith  Chen   Plainview-­  
Old  Bethpage  
retired  

631-­235-­8071   chenjudith@aol.com  
  

Catalogue  
Coordinator  

Carol  Oberlander   Westbury  
retired  

631-­367-­4514   caroloberlander@hotmail.com  

Scholarship    
Chair  

Angel  Perez   Hempstead   292-­7111  
x2240  

aperezhps@yahoo.com 
  

Hospitality  
Coordinator  

Jocelyn  Rodriguez   Freeport   867-­5300  
X4267  

jocrodriguez@freeportschools.org    

Music  
Coordinator  

Kelvin  Jenkins   Uniondale   560-­8869   kjenkins@uniondaleschools.org  

NAHS    
Coordinator  

           

Registration  
Coordinator  

Bruce  Purrington   LIMES   977-­7200   asanassau1@aol.com  

  
(Revised  1-­31-­2017)  
  


